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https://www.aten.com/tw/zh/products/%E5%B0%88%E6%A5%AD%E7%B4%9A%E5%BD%B1%E9%9F%B3%E7%94%A2%E5%93%81/%E8%A6%96%E8%A8%8A%E5%BB%B6%E9%95%B7%E5%99%A8/ve883t/?utm_medium=internal_link
https://www.aten.com/tw/zh/products/%E5%B0%88%E6%A5%AD%E7%B4%9A%E5%BD%B1%E9%9F%B3%E7%94%A2%E5%93%81/%E8%A6%96%E8%A8%8A%E5%BB%B6%E9%95%B7%E5%99%A8/ve883r/?utm_medium=internal_link
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https://www.aten.com/tw/zh/products/%E5%B0%88%E6%A5%AD%E7%B4%9A%E5%BD%B1%E9%9F%B3%E7%94%A2%E5%93%81/%E8%A6%96%E8%A8%8A%E5%BB%B6%E9%95%B7%E5%99%A8/ve883a/?utm_medium=internal_link
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RAERHEREE 10.2 Gbps (Fi#iE3.4 Gbps)
RARREFK 594 MHz
1RE HDMI (3D, iR, 4K)
TFAHDCP 2.2/2.3
BARBITE 4096 x 2160 @ 60 Hz (4:4:4) / 3840 x 2160 @ 60 Hz (4:4:4)
RAIERE 1 x SFP J4iRsE"
VEB83AK1: 4Kx2K/60Hz 4:4:4 /5iE300 AR (1%, OM3, B)
VE883AK2: 4Kx2K/60Hz 4:4:4 10 A E (48, B)
FR
LN N/A
Wi 1 x5 fLIEF A (&%)
BENE
RIBERB 1 x EESFP L% (LC)
BIEEES 1 x Micro USB (Type-B) B8 (&)
TR 1 x DC #&FL (B EHMITNEE)
put 4
fBEgRE 10.3 Gbps
RE VEB883AK1: 850 nm
VE883AK2: 1310 nm
SR VEBB3AK1: Z4%(MM), OM3, LC $8FEsER
VEB83AK2: BB15(SM), LC $4FE5ER
bt
USB i&@il 2 x USB Type-A 858 ()
RS-232 @i 1 x 3 ALIHFAE (B
IR i&&E 1 x BRI R IRTL IR (B)
30~56 KHz £48{5#4
Ethernet i&@i& 1 x GbE (RJ-45 £}58)
LED #&
BR 1 (&%)
e 1 (48)
R 1 (1)
REE DC12V:6.5W:52BTU/h
MizE:
o B=F%F : RRBARBIMEHER THMAINEKEHE
o B{il= BTU/h : RIRRBRERFAIINRIEH
1RERIR
IRIERE 0-40°C
HERE -20 - 60°C
EE 0 - 80% RH, 545
AR
IhRRIME =B
8 0.66 kg (1.451b)

9 (A%2), kg (A7), Ib(E5)

Rt - B x B x@&@com (2%), in. () B
Ao

16.94 x 14.69 x 3.00 cm
(6.67x5.78 x 1.18 in.)




E\I EN Simply Better Connections

R - B x B x@&cm (&%), in. () Sk 16.
fo

&~

60 x 12.49 x 2.90 cm

(6.54 x 4.92 x 1.14in.)
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